6.1 Estimated Investment Cost and investment rate for the unit is as detailed 
below; these amounts are derived based on the unit area, unit usage and the 
scope of work essential for the operation of the unit. 

Unit Number Estimated Investment Cost (MVR) Investment Rate (MVR) 

PRR02-G-02 MVR 278,127 450.00 

(Maldivian Rufiyaa Two Hundred 
Seventy-Eight Thousand One hundred 
twenty-Seven) 

(Maldivian Rufiyaa Four 
Hundred and Fifty) 

7. UNIT DETAILS 

7.1 The proposal shall provide the details of the units that the proposal is 
submitted to, following are the details of the unit: 

Drawings related to the unit will be included in the Section VII.